
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 109-3274 Name: Professional Services Agreement - AGS, Inc. -
Urban Promise Academy Multi-Purpose Building
Project

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/8/2009 Facilities Committee

On agenda: Final action: 12/16/2009

Enactment date: 12/16/2009 09-2507Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and AGS,
Inc., San Francisco, CA, for the latter to resolve Division of State Architect (DSA) comments on the
Final Report - Geotechnical and Geologic/Seismic Hazardous Study and resolve comments/concerns
from the California Department of Conservation and an unpaid amount on a Purchase Order not paid
previously in the amount of $713.73, in conjunction with the Urban Promise Academy Multi-Purpose
Building Project, for the period commencing December 17, 2009 and concluding no later than
February 28, 2010, in an amount not to exceed $12,973.73.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-3274 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - AGS, INC. - URBAN PROMISE
ACADEMY MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING PROJECT

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedBoard of Education12/16/2009 1 Pass

Recommended FavorablyFacilities Committee12/8/2009 1 Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and AGS, Inc., San
Francisco, CA, for the latter to resolve Division of State Architect (DSA) comments on the Final Report -
Geotechnical and Geologic/Seismic Hazardous Study and resolve comments/concerns from the California
Department of Conservation and an unpaid amount on a Purchase Order not paid previously in the amount of
$713.73, in conjunction with the Urban Promise Academy Multi-Purpose Building Project, for the period
commencing December 17, 2009 and concluding no later than February 28, 2010, in an amount not to exceed
$12,973.73.
[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

